Region 8 Tribes

Tribe/Reservation/State

Chair/Environmental Director

Telephone

Grant Programs

Programs Delegated

Assiniboine & Sioux Tribes

Fort Peck MT
Blackfeet Tribe

Blackfeet MT
Cheyenne River Sioux Tribe
Cheyenne River Sioux SD
Chippewa-Cree Tribe

Rocky Boy's MT
Confederated Salish & Kootenai Tribes
Flathead MT
Crow Creek Sioux Tribe

Crow Creek Sioux SD
Crow Tribe

Crow MT
Eastern Shoshone Tribe

Wind River wyY
Flandreau Santee Sioux Tribe
Flandreau Santee Sioux SD

Gros Ventre and Assiniboine Tribes

Fort Belknap MT
Lower Brule Sioux Tribe

Lower Brule SD
Northern Arapaho Tribe

Wind River wYy
Northern Cheyenne Tribe

Northern Cheyenne MT

Northwestern Band of the Shoshoni Nation

Northwestern Shoshoni uT
Oglala Sioux Tribe
Pine Ridge SD

Floyd Azure, Chairman
Deb Madison, Environmental Director

Willie Sharp, Chairman
Gerald Wagner, Environmental Director

Kevin C. Keckler, Chairman
David D. Nelson, Environmental Director

Richard Morsette, Chairman
Jonathan "Jay" Eagleman, Water Resources Dire

Joe Durglo, Chairman
Mike Durglo, Environmental Director

Brandon Sazue, Sr., Chairman
Wanda Gourneau, Environmental Director

Darrin Old Coyote, Chairman
Connie Howe, Environmental Director

Darwin "Sonny" St. Clair, Jr., Chairman
Dean Goggles, Acting Env. Director

Anthony Reider, President
Mark Allen, GAP Coordinator

Tracy King, President
Ina Nez Perce, Environmental Director

Michael B. Jandreau, Chairman
George Honeywell, Environmental Director

Darrell O'Neal, Chairman
Ryan Ortiz, Environmental Director

Llevando Fisher, President
Charlene Alden, Environmental Director

Jason Walker, Chairman
Jason Walker, GAP Coordinator

Bryan Brewer, President
Suzy (Lloydell) Mesteth, Environmental Director

* Air is Clean Air Act 103 or 105 ** Do not have EPA-approved standards yet

Wednesday, October 30, 2013

406-768-5155
406-768-2389

406-338-5194
406-338-7421

605-964-4155
605-964-6558

406-395-4478
406-395-4225

406-675-2700
406-883-2888

605-245-2221
605-245-2608

406-638-3732
406-638-4246

307-332-3532
307-332-3165

605-997-3891
605-997-5123

406-353-2205
406-353-8429

605-473-5561
605-473-0163

307-332-6120
307-332-3164

406-477-6508

208-478-5712
208-478-5712

605-867-4021
605-867-5236

PPG (GAP, CWA 106 & 319, Wetlnds, UST, FIFRA, Air*)

PPG (GAP, CWA 106 & 319, Air*), Brwnflds, UST

PPG (GAP, CWA 106 & 319, Brwnflds, Air*, UST, FIFRA)

PPG (GAP, CWA 106 & 319, Wetlnds, Brwnflds)

PPG (GAP, CWA 106 & 319, Air*), Brwnflds, UST, FIFRA

GAP, CWA 106, UST

GAP, CWA 106 & 319

GAP, CWA 106, Air*

GAP, CWA 106, Brwnflds

PPG (GAP, CWA 106 & 319, Wetlnds, Brwnflds), Air*

GAP, CWA 106 & 319

GAP, CWA 106, Air*

PPG (GAP, CWA 106 & 319, Wetlnds, Brwnflds, UST, Air*)

GAP, Air

GAP, CWA 106 & 319, FIFRA, Air*, UST

CWA 303 (Water Qual. Stds.), UIC

CWA 303 (Water Qual. Stds.)

CWA 303 (Water Qual. Stds.) **
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Chair/Environmental Director
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Programs Delegated

Paiute Indian Tribe of Utah
Paiute uT

Rosebud Sioux Tribe
Rosebud SD

Sisseton-Wahpeton Oyate
Lake Traverse SD

Skull Valley Band of Goshute Indians
Skull Valley uT

Southern Ute Indian Tribe
Southern Ute CO

Spirit Lake Nation
Fort Totten ND

Standing Rock Sioux Tribe
Standing Rock SD

Three Affiliated Tribes
Fort Berthold ND

Turtle Mountain Band of Chippewa
Turtle Mountain ND

Ute Indian Tribe
Uintah and Ouray uT

Ute Indian Tribe
Uintah and Ouray uT

Ute Mountain Ute Tribe
Ute Mountain Ute CO

Yankton Sioux Tribe
Yankton SD

Gari Lafferty, Chairwoman
Gaylord Robb, Environmental Director

Cyril Scott, President
Kevin Boyd, Environmental Director

Robert Shepherd, Chairman
Jerry Eastman, Acting Env. Director

Lori Bear, Chairwoman
Vacant, Environmental Director

Jimmy Newton, Jr., Chairman
Thomas (Tom) Johnson, Division Head

Leander McDonald, Chairman
Oliver Gourd, Jr., Acting Env. Director

Charles W. Murphy, Chairman

Allyson Two Bears, Environmental Director

Tex Hall, Chairman
Edmund Baker, Environmental Director

Richard McCloud, Chairman

Cora Champagn, Environmental Director

Gordon Howell, Chairman

Manuel Myore, Energy, Minerals, & Air Director

Gordon Howell, Chairman

Mike Natchees, Environmental Coordinator

Gary Hayes, Chairman
Scott Clow, Environmental Director

Robert Flying Hawk, Chairman
Richard Leasure, GAP Coordinator

* Air is Clean Air Act 103 or 105 ** Do not have EPA-approved standards yet

Wednesday, October 30, 2013

435-586-1112
435-586-1112

605-747-2381
605-747-2933

605-698-3911
605-698-6575

435-882-4532
435-882-4532

970-563-0100
970-563-0100

701-766-1712
701-766-1259

701-854-8500
701-854-3823

701-627-4781
701-627-4569

701-477-2600
701-477-0407

435-722-5161
435-725-4950

435-722-5161
435-725-4801

970-564-5602
970-564-5432

605-384-3641
605-384-5003

No grants

GAP, UST, Brwnflds

GAP, CWA 106, Air*, Brwnflds, UST

GAP

GAP, CWA 106 & 319, Air*

GAP, CWA 106 & 319, Brwnflds

PPG (GAP, CWA 106, FIFRA), Brwnflds, Lead

GAP, CWA 106, FIFRA, Brwnflds, UST, Air*

PPG (GAP, CWA 106 & 319), Brwnflds, UST

Air*

GAP, CWA 106

GAP, CWA 106 & 319, Air*

GAP

CWA 303 (Water Qual. Stds.) **

CWA 303 (Water Qual. Stds.) **
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